
Name School Expertise Email

Dr. Omri Bronstein Zoology

Marine biodiversity and 

phylogeography, Molecular ecology, 

Echinoderm ecology and evolution, 

Sexual reproduction of marine 

invertebrates bronstein@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Avigdor Abelson Zoology

Marine conservation, Marine 

ecoststem restoration, Environmental 

sciences, Mari-culture avigdor@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Dorothee Huchon Zoology

Evolutionary relationships, 

Phylogenomics, Molecular evolution, 

Phylogeography huchond@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Hudi Benayahu Zoology

Soft coral biology and taxonomy, 

phylogeny, symbiotic associations, 

biomaterials and natural products yehudab@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Menachem Goren Zoology

Aquatic biologist, Fish taxonomy, 

Marine management and conservation, 

Aquatic bioinvasion GorenM@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Micha Ilan Zoology

Marine biotechniology, Marine 

chemical ecology, Sponge 

microbiology & physiology, mesophotic 

ecosystem, Marine biomineralization
milan@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Noa Shenkar Zoology

Marine bioinvasion, Marine pollution 

and ecotoxicology, Ascidian taxonomy 

and ecology shenkarn@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Roi Holzman Zoology

Coral reef fishes, larval fishes, 

functional morphology, hydrodynamics, 

small scale physical-biological 

interactions holzman@tauex.tau.ac.il
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Prof. Yoni Belmaker Zoology

Marine bioinvasion, Biodiveristy, 

Conservation, Marine biogeography 

and macroecology, Fishes jbelmaker@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Yossi Loya Zoology

Ecology, management and 

conservation of coral reefs yosiloya@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Bat-Sheva Rothman SMNH- Museum Fishes: ecology, marine bioinvasion rshevy@gmail.com

Dr. Henk Mienis SMNH- Museum Mollusks

Dr. Liron Goren SMNH- Museum Vermes (worms): ecology, diversity goren.liron@gmail.com

Dr. Noga Sokolover SMNH- Museum Bryozoa: ecology, taxonomy, diversity nogasoko@gmail.com

Dr. Olga Orlov-Labkovsky SMNH- Museum Curator of Micropaleonthology

Dr. Razi Hofman SMNH- Museum

Algea: ecophysiology, reproductive 

biology, invasion razyho@hotmail.com

Dr. Revital Ben-David Zaslow SMNH- Museum Fishes revitbd@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Ronit Justo-Hanani SMNH- Museum Environmental mangment ronitjus@post.tau.ac.il

Dr. Sigal Shefer SMNH- Museum

Sponges: ecology, reproductive 

biology, diversity shef@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Tamar Feldstein SMNH- Museum Marine molecular taxonomy tfeldste@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Tom Shlesinger SMNH- Museum Coral reefs tomshlez@gmail.com

Dr. Yuri Katz SMNH- Museum Curator (retired) of Paleonthology

Dr. Zafrir Kuplik SMNH- Museum Coelenterates kuplik3@gmail.com

Prof. Bella Galil SMNH- Museum Decapoda ecology and systematics bgalil@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Noa Truskanov School of Zoology Animal Behaviour noatrs@gmail.com

Dr. Avinoam Rabinovich

School of Mechanical 

Engineering

Oil and natural gas reservoirs, 

groundwater, CO2 storage in saline 

aquifers and various other topics 

related to multiphase flow in porous 

media. avinoamr@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Bat-El Pinchasik

School of Mechanical 

Engineering

Underwater Adhesion and Locomotion, 

Wetting Phenomena, Bio-inspired 

Materials pinchasik@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Eliezer Kit

School of Mechanical 

Engineering

Water waves and modelling of marine 

structures kit@tauex.tau.ac.il
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Prof. Lev Shemer

School of Mechanical 

Engineering

Remote sensing of ocean surface, 

nonlinear water waves shemerl@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Touvia Miloh

School of Mechanical 

Engineering Ocean Engineering, Hydrodynamics miloh@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Moshe Kol School of Chemistry Plastic degredation moshekol@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Uri Gophna

School of Biomedicine 

and Cancer Research Microbial ecology  UriGo@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Alon Shepon Porter Food security alonshepon@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Alexander Golberg Porter Macroalgae, Bioengineering agolberg@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Yuval Sapir Plant Sciences

Seagrass: ecophysiology, reproductive 

biology, invasion sapiry@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Dror Avisar Plant Sciences

physico-chemical processes and the 

occurrence and transport of micro and 

nano contaminants within the aquatic 

environment droravi@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Iftach Yacoby Plant Sciences

Microalgal photopsynthesis, Microalgal 

Biotechnology, Microalgal Metabolism 

and physiolgy iftachy@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Haim Pick Medicine Medical sport pickc@tauex.tau.ac.il 

Dr. Ines Zucker Mechanical Engineering

Advanced materials for water 

treatment, Environmental implications 

of using nanomaterials, Advanced 

chemical oxidation processes ineszucker@tauex.tau.ac.il

Dr. Meital Geva Mechanical Engineering Waves meitalgeva@mail.tau.ac.il

Prof. Alexander Liberzon Mechanical Engineering

Experimental fluid mechanics and 

turbulence alexlib@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Gregory Zilman Mechanical Engineering

Naval and Marine Biology 

Hydrodynamics zilman@eng.tau.ac.il

Prof. Hadas Mamane Mechanical Engineering Advanced materials for water treatment hadasmg@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Yaron Toledo Mechanical Engineering Ocean waves, Nonlinear Interactions toledo@tau.ac.il
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Dr. Roy Barkan Geophysics

Geophysical fluid dynamics, 

Submesoscale dynamics, Wave-

current interactions, Upper ocean 

processes rbarkan@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Eyal Heifetz Geophysics

Geophysical Fluid Dynamics, Fluid 

Dynamics, Quantum Hydrodynamics, 

Nonlinear Systems eyalh@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Moshe Reshef Geophysics

Seismic data analysis for oil 

exploration, seismic imaging and 

velocity model building, large-scale 

seismic data processing, geophysical 

computer-algorithm development. mosher@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Nili Harnik Geophysics

Large scale circulation of the 

troposphere, Waves and instabilities in 

geophysical flows harnik@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Shmuel Marco Geophysics

Earthquakes, Palaeoseismology, 

Archaeoseismology, Soft-sediment-

deformation, Palaeomagnetism, 

Tsunami shmulikm@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Sivan Toledo Computer Science Hydroacoustics stoledo@mail.tau.ac.il

Prof. Shmuel Carmeli Chemistry

Natural products isolated from marine 

organisms carmeli@tauex.tau.ac.il

Prof. Yoel Kashman Chemistry

Natural products isolated from marine 

organisms kashman@tauex.tau.ac.il
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